
JR. MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 225.0 10

2 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 164.0 220.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 215.0 6

4 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 210.0 4

5 Isaac Rainsbarger North Platte Panthers 165.0 190.0 2

6 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 165.0 180.0 1

7 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 158.2 175.0 0

8 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 165.0 175.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 155.0 0

10 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 155.0 0

11 Aiden  Neer Piper High School 163.5 145.0 0

12 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 161.0 135.0 0

13 Judah Monhollon Piper High School 163.5 135.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 405.0 10

2 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 320.0 8

3 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 315.0 6

4 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 300.0 4

5 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 164.0 285.0 2

6 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 165.0 285.0 1

7 Isaac Rainsbarger North Platte Panthers 165.0 275.0 0

8 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 161.0 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 270.0 0

10 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 158.2 250.0 0

11 Judah Monhollon Piper High School 163.5 235.0 0

12 Aiden  Neer Piper High School 163.5 225.0 0

13 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 165.0 205.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 235.0 10

2 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 235.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 205.0 6

4 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 164.0 195.0 4

5 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 165.0 180.0 2

6 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 175.0 1

7 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 165.0 175.0 0

8 Isaac Rainsbarger North Platte Panthers 165.0 175.0 0

9 Aiden  Neer Piper High School 163.5 160.0 0

10 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 161.0 145.0 0

11 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 158.2 140.0 0

12 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 140.0 0

13 Judah Monhollon Piper High School 163.5 135.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 865.0 10

2 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 760.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 740.0 6

4 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 164.0 700.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Isaac Rainsbarger North Platte Panthers 165.0 640.0 2

6 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 165.0 635.0 1

7 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 630.0 0

8 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 158.2 565.0 0

9 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 165.0 565.0 0

10 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 565.0 0

11 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 161.0 550.0 0

12 Aiden  Neer Piper High School 163.5 530.0 0

13 Judah Monhollon Piper High School 163.5 505.0 0


